

Cranberry Valley Rates & Fees for 2025

GREEN FEES:				
Monday – Thursday				
March 17 th – May 22 nd	\$50			
May 27 th – Aug 28 th	\$90 *			
Sept 2 nd – Sept 25 th	\$70 *			
Sept 29 th – Dec 11 th	\$50			
Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays				
March 21 st - April 6 th	\$50			
April 11 th -May 4 th	\$65			
May 9 th – Oct 13 th	\$90 *			
Oct 17 th – October 26 th	\$65			
Oct 31 st – Dec 14 th	\$50			
MISCELLANEOUS FEES:				
Harwich Resident Rate		\$50		
Mid-Day Rate (Mon-Thurs, 1:00PM – Twilight)		\$00 \$65 *		
Mid-Day Rate (Mol-Thurs, 1:00PM – Twilight) Mid- Day Rate (Fri-Sun, 1:00PM – Twilight)		\$05 \$75 *		
Twilight Rate (After 3:30PM) (Oct. after 2:30)		\$75 \$35		
Twilight Rate (After 4:00PM June, July, Augus	. #\	\$35 \$35		
Junior Back 9 (First hour of play) and Twilight		\$35 \$15		
Back 9 (First hour of play) and Twingin	L	\$15 \$40		
9 Hole Rate (Sunday – Thursday after 1:00PM	`	•		
Replay Rate)	\$40 (baseu C \$40	on availability)	
Temporary Green Fee		\$40 \$25		
Active Military Discount		325 25% off Gree		
Golf Cart 18 Hole (per person)		\$26	en rees	
Golf Cart 9 Hole (per person)		\$20 \$14		
Pass Holder Golf Cart 18 Hole (per person)		\$14 \$24		
Pass Holder Golf Cart 9 Hole (per person)		\$24 \$13		
Walking Push Cart 18 Hole		\$13 \$10		
Walking Push Cart 9 Hole		\$7 \$7		
* Includes Warm up bucket				
Range Ball Bucket		\$5 Warm up bucket, \$7 small bucket, \$10 large bucket		
Bulk Range Purchases:		φο W ann up	buoket, er sinan buoket, ero large buo	Not
1 st Bulk Discount Tier-\$100 Value of	Range B	alle	\$75 (25% discount)	
2 nd Bulk Discount Tier-\$100 Value of Range B			\$125 (37.5% discount)	
3 rd Bulk Discount Tier - \$400 Value in Range I			\$200 (50% discount)	
	ii Naliye i	Dalls		
ANNUAL PASS				
Adult Harwich Resident			\$910	
Adult Non-Resident		\$1360		
Young Adult Harwich Resident (age 19-30 as		\$610 \$222		
Harwich Collegiate (19-24 as of May 1st requir		\$300		
Junior Harwich/Chatham Resident (age 7-18 a Junior Non Resident (age 7-18 as of May 1 st)	1*)	\$150 \$350		
GHIN Handicap Service			\$350 \$55	
onna nanulcap oervice			400 	

1/3rd discount off annual pass is offered to those with a military service related disability of at least 51%. A letter from the VA must be presented to verify qualification for the discount.